Private Protective License/Permit/Certification Summary by Type as of 05/25/2016

Polygraph Examiner License

Number

Expiration

Name Address

382-P

337-P

366-P

354-P

375-P

350-P

346-P

162-P

07/31/2017

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

07/31/2016

07/31/2017

01/31/2018

05/31/2018

12/31/2017

Aldridge, Scott Daniel WNC Polygraph & Investigative Services, LLC

38 Happy Hollow Rd
Clyde, NC 28721-0000
(828) 734-8350

Andrews, Kenneth Joseph Special Investigative Services
P. O. Box 490
Denver, NC 28037-1721
(704) 489-6046

Armstrong, Melissa Dionne North Carolina Polygraph Services, Inc.
3029-108 Stonybrook Dr
Raleigh, NC 27604-0000
(919) 637-2024

Coates, Stephen Wayne Coates' Polygraphs
P.O. Box 3211
Morganton, NC 28680-0000
(828) 430-4647

Coberly, Nancy Elizabeth Coberly Consulting, LLC
511 S Fifth St
Sanford, NC 27330-0000
(919) 895-9706

Drdak, Robert Joseph Robert J. Drdak, Inc
121 Tall Pines Ct
Lake Wylie, SC 29710-0000
(704) 968-0203

Ezell, Raymond McDaniel Forensic Private Investigations, Inc
409 Longview Dr
Waynesville, NC 28786-0000
(828) 452-4261

Fulmer, Leslie Stanmore, Jr. L S Fulmer Inc.
PO Box 688
Davidson, NC 28036-0000
(704) 788-4762
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Private Protective License/Permit/Certification Summary by Type as of 05/25/2016

Polygraph Examiner License (Cont.)

Number

Expiration

Name

Address

370-P

292-P

367-P

291-P

372-P

351-P

381-P

251-P

04/30/2017

07/31/2016

02/28/2018

09/30/2017

12/31/2017

05/31/2016

10/31/2016

12/31/2017

Goldstein, Andrew Michael

Hinson, Ricky A.

Lane, Michael Edward

Lark, Charlie Michael

Pittman, Lacy McKenzie, Jr.

Roberts, Kathleen Ann

Smith, Robert John

Suddreth, Albert Frank

theploygraphexaminer.com
P.O. Box 49775
Charlotte, NC 28277-0000
(704) 252-0991

Hinson Investigations

516-D River Hwy 105
Mooresville, NC 28117-0000
(704) 528-2221

Eastern North Carolina Polygraph Services, Inc.
3216 Quinn Dr

Wilson, NC 27896-0000

(252) 230-2334

Lark and Associates Polygraph Services, Inc.
203 Old Saluda Dam Rd

Easley, SC 29640-0000

(864) 295-3205

Pittman and Associates Polygraph and Private
Investigative Services

4533 Birnamwood Ct
Holly Springs, NC 27540-0000
(919) 577-6138

Roberts Investigations

103 Juniper Ct

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948-0000
(252) 449-6795

Smith & Associates Pre-Employment and
Polygraph Services

3900 University Dr Ste 300
Fairfax, VA 22030-0000
(703) 618-2400

Forensic Polygraph Consultants
726 Neal Dr

Charlotte, NC 28213-0000
(704) 596-1974
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Private Protective License/Permit/Certification Summary by Type as of 05/25/2016

Polygraph Examiner License (Cont.)

Number Expiration

Name

Address

362-P 05/31/2018

378-P 01/31/2018

264-P 07/31/2016

363-P 03/31/2018

Walker, James Randolph

Webb, Milton Odell, Jr.

Wheeler, Louis James

Wiggs, Jerry Amos

Walker Investigative Services
P O Box 12265

Charlotte, NC 28220-0000
(704) 907-9251

Webb Consulting and Training, LLC
1013 Westhaven St

Dunn, NC 28334-0000

(910) 237-0225

Wheeler Investigations

8100 Bacon Rd

Timberlake, NC 27583-0000
(336) 364-4931

Jerry A. Wiggs Private Investigator LLC
2218 Pleasant Hill Rd

Rocky Mount, NC 27804-0000

(252) 813-6514
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